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ALA



Ala Family



Armchair / Small armchair / Small sofa / Ottoman



Designer



Sebastian Herkner / 2015



Link



www.read-mo.re/ala



PRODUCT SHEET



ALA Dat i tecnici – Technical data – Données techniques – Technische Angaben



_steel



_wood A



A



B



B



C



C



E



D



Multistrato di faggio A. Poliuretano espanso ignifugo indeformabile a quote differenziate B. Fibra di poliestere C. Rivestimento !sso in tessuto o pelle D. Legno di frassino E. Acciaio



Multilayered beech A. Flame-retardant undeformable polyurethane foam of different densities B. Polyester !bers C. Fixed upholstery in fabric or leather D. Ash wood E. Steel



Multiplis de hêtre A. Mousse polyuréthane expansé ignifuge indéformable à épaisseurs différenciées B. Fibre de polyester C. Revêtement pas déhoussable en tissu ou cuir D. Frêne massif E. Acier



Buchenschichtholz A. Feuerfester formbeständige Polyurethanschaum in unterschiedlicher Dichte B. Polyester C. Unabziehbarer Bezug aus Stoff oder Leder D. Eschenholz E. Stahl



Note – Notes – Annotation – Anmerkung 
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Status Sofa by LaCividina | Haute Living 

Su richiesta attacco per connessione elettrica e USB con sovrapprezzo. Electrical connection and USB with upon request upcharge. Sur demande connection ...
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Ala Ottoman by LaCividina | Haute Living 

Pitch black. Poix noir. Pech Schwarz. Finiture in metallo Metal nishes ... A. Flame-retardant undeformable polyurethane foam of different densities. B. Polyester ...
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Speak Easy Armchair by LaCividina | Haute Living 

Speak easy. Small armchair. Family. Fulvio Bulfoni 1996. /. Designer www.read-mo.re/speak_easy. Link. PRODUCT SHEET. SPEAK EASY ...
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Status Chair by LaCividina | Haute Living 

Su richiesta attacco per connessione elettrica e USB con sovrapprezzo. Electrical connection and USB with upon request upcharge. Sur demande connection ...
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Accursio Table by LaCividina | Haute Living 

9030 / coffee table cod. 9031 / coffee table cod. 9032 / coffee table cod. 9033 / coffee table cod. 9034 / coffee table cod. 9035 / coffee table cod. 9036 / coffee ...
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Bennett Armchair by LaCividina | Haute Living 

MOSAIC. TRIANGLE. < cat. maxi. < cat. maxi. < cat. special. < cat. special. < cat. special. < cat. special. _legs. _swivel base. BENNETT. PRODUCT SHEET cod.
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Mil Coffee Table by LaCividina | Haute Living 

PRODUCTION. Via Cividina 176. 33035 Martignacco. Udine Italy. SHOWROOM. Via Lungolavia 1. 33035 Martignacco. Udine Italy. T. + 39 0432 677433.
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Elle Sofa by Bensen Furniture | Haute Living 

9 aoÃ»t 2019 - All fabric covers are attached by Velcro and are removable for easy cleaning or replacement. Elle Standard Unit (Left Arm). ELS10L. L 104cm D ...
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Altay Sofa by Coedition | Haute Living 

noir ou naturel. Assise en mousse polyurethane. Coussins en plume de canard. 619. 550. Sofa in balck or natural solid beechwood. Seat in polyurethane foam.
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Folies Sofa by La Cividina | Haute Living 

8 mars 2019 - Riv st n sso in tessuto o pelle e ime to. Fixed upholst in fabric or leather ery. R vêt m pas déhoussable en tissu e e ent ou cuir. Mousse po.
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You Sofa by Coedition | Haute Living 

27 mars 2019 - In 2011 he moved to Stockholm, Sweden, to open a second studio and he continues to live in and work from this city. Over the course of his ...
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Sistema Floor Sofa by Viccarbe | Haute Living 

Les modules tapissés sont disponibles en trois hauteurs de dossier et deux types d'assise : l'un, rehaussé sur une structure métallique à pieds en bois ou en.










 


[image: alt]





A. Cortese Sofa by Punt Furniture | Haute Living 

Stained oak: Ebony, Dark grey or Siena grey. Whitened oak. D: Dark stained walnut NEW. Seat and back. 1: COM. ACO102: 275,59” x 55,12” / 7,00 x 1,40 m.
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Wrapp by Viccarbe | Haute Living 

25.98". 24.80". 27.17". 25.98". 14.17". 27.17". 18.90". 25.98". 24.80". 27.17". 18.90". 26.77". 31.89". 31.89". 14.17" wenge. Ash cognac matt oak. UPHOLSTERY.
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Literatura Classic by Punt Furniture | Haute Living 

The collection of bookcases “La Literatura” bookcase, designed in 1985 and winner of several prizes and awards, such as the 1986 ADI FAD selection, ...
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Diva Impulse by Limited Edition | Haute Living 

New rug will produce fluff. This is temporarily. Remarques et caractéristiques : Lors de sa première utilisation, le tapis peut perdre certaines fibres et de la bourre ...
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Bass Table by Punt Furniture | Haute Living 

Mecanismo de extensión en aluminio que sólo queda visto cuando la mesa está abierta. Acabados. A: Roble super mate. Roble lacado a poro abierto blanco.
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Breda Armchair by Punt Furniture | Haute Living 

Armchair: 82,68” x 55,12” / 2,10 x 1,40 m. Pouf: 27,56” x 55,12” / 0,70 x 1,40 m. ... 4*:. Acualis Molder. Acualis Acua. * Consult fabric samples, cat. page 278. FR.
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Bevel Stool by Punt Furniture | Haute Living 

fire-resistant polyurethane (according to British regulation) or textured solid beech. · Plastic tips. ... Structure en bois massif de chêne. · Repose-pieds métallique ...
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Spirit by Limited Edition Rugs | Haute Living 

Zusammensetzung: 47% PA, 33% Wolle, 20% Tencel. Border: Standard with SLIM border. Bord: Standard avec bord SLIM. Boord: Standaard met SLIM boord.
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Altay Bridge Chair by Coedition | Haute Living 

Bridge en hêtre massif naturel ou laqué noir. Assise cuir pleine fleur noir de vachette. 69,00. 46,00. Dining chair in natural or black solid beech. Seat upholstered ...
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Whiskey Chair by Punt Furniture | Haute Living 

Acualis Acua. * Consultar muestrario telas, cat. pag. 278. ... Stained oak: Ebony, Dark grey, Purple Red, Dark Sand or ... Consult fabric samples, cat. page 278.
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Platel Valet by Punt Furniture | Haute Living 

of space and provides a hint of design to the room. It has casters on its lower side that enhance its mobility. Materials. · Base made of a MDF board with oak ...
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Star Coffee Table by Coedition | Haute Living 

Olivier Gagnere is an artist and French designer, born in 1952. In the eighties, he meets the famous designer Ettore Sottsass and collaborates with the Menphis ...
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